
HBL 13 Sep

P4 
Graciousness

Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mdm Angela Ho angela_ho_siow_chun@schools.gov.sg
Maths Leong Xiu Ying leong_xiu_ying@schools.gov.sg
Science Leong Xiu Ying leong_xiu_ying@schools.gov.sg
Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: Active and Passive Voice Unit 8 Stellar Learning Sheet, pg 19

Maths Koobits on Area and perimeter Workbook practice 6 (pg 95-100)

Science SLS: Workbook Activity 6.2 Complete activity 6.2 

MT Refer to MT Schedule

Art SLS: Surrealism NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P4 Integrity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mr Tay Sam Choon tay_sam_choon@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
Science Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Seah Ching Lin heng_ching_lin@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS Lesson - Active and Passive Voice Stellar Learning Sheets 8, pg  19

Maths

SLS: More about Perimeter of Squares and 
Rectangles
SLS: More about Area of Squares and 
Rectangles Math Workbook: Practice 4 and 5 (pg 91-94)

Science

SLS: Science Activity 6.1 - Temperature 
SLS: Science Activity 6.2 - Heat Flow
SLS: Science Activity 6.3 - Difference 
between Heat and Temperature Science Workbook Activity 6.2 and 6.3

MT Refer to MT Schedule

Art SLS: Surrealism NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P4 Versatility
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mr Sunil nandwani_sunil_bhagwandas@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg
Art Mrs Geraldine Lee geraldine_ang_lay_peng@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: Oral (Reading Aloud) Oral Booklet SBC Practice 2, 3, 4, 5

Science
SLS: Science Activity 6.2 - Heat Flow

Science Workbook Activity 6.2 

Maths
SLS - Area of Rectangles and Squares            
SLS- Perimeter of Rectangles and Squares  

Worksheet on Area and Perimeter of Rectangles and 
Squares 

MT Refer to MT Schedule

Art SLS: Surrealism NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P4 Empathy
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English Ms Ang Fairlyn ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.ggov.sg

Maths
Mr Tan Wei Lin 
Ms Simran

tan_wei_lin@schools.gov.sg
simranpreet_kaur@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Ang Fairlyn ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.ggov.sg

Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

SLS: Oral Practice Oral Practice Booklet, p 8-15 

Maths

SLS: Area & Perimeter of Composite 
figures

Practice Book (pages 91 to 94)

Science

SLS: Activity 6.2 (Heat Flow) Science Workbook, Activity 6.2

MT Refer to MT Schedule

Art SLS: Surrealism NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P4 Sincerity 1
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English Ms Lim lim_mei_gee@schools.gov.sg

Maths Mr Thilak thilak_a@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Ang ang_su_hsien_fairlyn@schools.gov.sg

Art Ms Tania Tay tania_tay_wen_jing@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

SLS: Oral (Reading Aloud)
SLS: Dialogues and Saying Verbs

Grammar Revision WS 4

Maths
SLS Lesson: Area of Composite 
Figures Workbook Practice 5 

Science

SLS: Activity 6.2 (Heat Flow) Science Workbook, Activity 6.2

MT Refer to MT Schedule

Art SLS: Surrealism NIL



HBL 13 Sep

P4 Sincerity 2
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address

English Ms Cherynn Tan tan_jie_ying_cherynn@schools.gov.sg

Maths Ms Teo Bee Hwee teo_bee_hwee@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Karine Lau karine_lau_zi_xi@schools.gov.sg

Art Mrs Geraldine Lee geraldine_ang_lay_peng@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024
(Friday)

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English SLS: Oral (Reading Aloud) Oral booklet page 8-9

Maths

SLS: Revision on Area and 
Perimeter of Squares and 
Rectangles

Worksheet on Area and Perimeter of 
Rectangles and Squares 

Science
SLS: Science Activity 6.2 - Heat 
Flow Science Workbook Activity 6.2

MT Refer to MT Schedule

Art SLS: Surrealism NIL



Classes Name of Teacher Email Address
4G Ms Ong Wei Ting Ong_Wei_Ting@schools.gov.sg
4I Ms  Shi hairong shi_hairong@schools.gov.sg
4V Ms Tan Ai Ling tan_ai_ling_a@schools.gov.sg
4E Mdm Toh Suat Hong toh_suat_hong@schools.gov.sg
4S Mdm Yap Lay Hong yap_lay_hong_a@schools.gov.sg
4 CL MTSP Mr Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg
4 ML Mr Khairil khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg
4 ML MTSP Mdm Nailah Thaha nailah_nizam_thaha@schools.gov.sg
4 TL Mdm Vasuki sangappillai_vasuki@schools.gov.sg

13/Sep/2024 (Friday)

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
CL Classes

4G SLS 第15课+练习朗读 书面互动四

4I SLS 第十六课+ezhishi 书面互动改正

4V SLS 第15课 补充练习14

4E SLS 第14课字词复习 第十四课练习纸

4S SLS 第15课+e-zhishi 复习 抄考试范文

4MTSP SLS第14课 补充练习13

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
ML Classes

4 ML MTSP SLS: Latihan Perbualan Berdasarkan Gambar Lembaran Kerja - Reviu Buku

4 ML SLS: Lembaran Unit 7 Baca Buku teks Unit 8 Pelajaran 1

 TL Class Practice- ண,னர,ற ேவ²பா�  wordwall unit 8 compo corrections

unit 8 padlet activity


